Dal Bukhara

A creamy textured urad dal slow cooked with fenugreek
tomatoes and butter-cream. A special recipe originating from

Bukhara in Uzbekistan

Mushroom Bhaji

Pan fried mushrooms in a light blend of herbs and spices

Bombay Aloo
New potatoes in a thick curry base

Tarkha Daal
Yellow lentils cooked in traditional Punjabi style

Paneer Makhani
Paneer and fenugreek in a velvety textured base

Matar Paneer
Soft paneer with petit pois in a medium base curry

Saag Aloo
Spinach and potatoes

Bhindi Bhaji
Okras

Saag Paneer
Spinach and cottage cheese

Side £9.95 | Main £13.95

Vegetable Biryani

Steamed seasonal vegetables cooked with basmati
rice and fried onions served with raita. A curry sauce is
available on request

Channa Masala
Curried chickpeas

Vegetable Kadai
Seasonal fresh greens, a hint of garlic, red chillies and home
ground kadai masala

Tamarind Aubergines
Pan fried with tamarind and palm sugar

Egg Curry
Hard boiled eggs served in a medium to spicy sauce -
a favourite of vegetarians in India

Malai Kofta
A creamy and mild base curry with croquettes of paneer and
mashed potatoes garnished with nuts, hint of sweetness

Butternut Squash
Mashed and cooked with spices

More seasonal vegetables available - please ask your server.

Basmati Plain Rice

Saffron Pilau Rice
Coconut Rice

Masala Egg Rice
Mushroom and Spring Onion Rice
Tandoori Roti/Chapati
Naan

Chila - Gluten Free Bread
Lacha Paratha

Layered Indian bread

Garlic and Coriander Naan

Peshwari Naan
Coconut, cherry and raisin stuffing -
glazed with Oakham honey

Red Leicester and Chilli Naan

Stuffed Keema Naan
Stuffed with spiced minced lamb

Blue Stilton and Red Onion Naan

£3.50
£3.95
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£3.50
£3.95
£3.25
£4.50

£4.25
£4.95

£4.95
£4.95

£4.95

Poppadoms - spicy or plain £1.95
Served with a trio of homemade chutney

Natural Yoghurt/Cucumber Raita £1.95
Mixed Salad £3.50
Chilli Chips £3.50
Loaded Chips £3.50
Cheese and spices

Homemade Pickle £1.95

Dishes may contain nut traces and gluten. \We are not a nut free or
gluten free kitchen. For allergy and intolerance information, please refer
to our allergen menu.

If you have any dietary requirements or intolerances, please make your
server aware of them and we will endeavor to create those dishes
adhering to the dietary requirement.

We do not use peanuts in our kitchen.



